
 
 

 

2016 Jupiters Pan Pacific Masters Games – Target Archery Results 
 

2016 Jupiters Pan Pacific Masters Games 12/11/2016 to 13/11/2016 

Level: State (FITA Registered) 

DOS: Brian Hagaman Judge(s): 

Archer & Placing Club Round Score 10's/X's X's Avg Rating Round Score 10's/X's X's Avg Rating Total 

Open Female Compound 

1st 
Wood, 

Rosalind 
Mt Petrie 

Bowmen Inc 
FITA 

60/900 
816 38 10 9.07 82 

FITA 
60/900 

804 26 6 8.93 79 1620 

2nd Wright, Julia 
Warringah 
Archers Inc 

FITA 
60/900 

776 14 5 8.62 72 
FITA 

60/900 
768 21 9 8.53 71 1544 

3rd 
Viljoen, 
Amanda 

Z Visitor 
FITA 

60/900 
0 0 0 0.00 0 

FITA 
60/900 

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 

Open Female Recurve 

1st 
Healing, 
Bronwyn 

Samford 
Valley Target 

Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

701 9 2 7.79 59 
FITA 

60/900 
716 12 1 7.96 61 1417 

2nd 
McKinley, 

Jocelyn 

Samford 
Valley Target 

Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

643 7 1 7.14 51 
FITA 

60/900 
678 7 1 7.53 56 1321 

3rd 
Cratchley, 
Michelle 

Mt Petrie 
Bowmen Inc 

FITA 
60/900 

479 5 2 5.32 34 
FITA 

60/900 
406 1 0 4.51 28 885 

Open Female Longbow 

1st 
Simpson, 

Kalamunda 
Governor 

Stirling 
Junior 

691 13 2 7.68 36 
Junior 

694 16 5 7.71 36 1385 
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Angela Archers Canberra Canberra 

2nd 
Strickland, 

Diane 
Mt Petrie 

Bowmen Inc 
Junior 

Canberra 
548 1 1 6.09 19 

Junior 
Canberra 

517 2 1 5.74 16 1065 

Open Female Barebow Recurve 

1st Radel, Kylie Z Visitor 
Junior 

Canberra 
576 6 1 6.40 22 

Junior 
Canberra 

636 6 1 7.07 29 1212 

Open Male Compound 

1st Brice, Scott 
Centenary 

Archers Club 
FITA 

60/900 
884 74 41 9.82 110 

FITA 
60/900 

893 83 51 9.92 118 1777 

2nd 
Stewart, 

Peter 
Mt Petrie 

Bowmen Inc 
FITA 

60/900 
872 62 26 9.69 103 

FITA 
60/900 

871 64 29 9.68 102 1743 

3rd 
Taylor, 

Gregory 
Coast Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

866 60 27 9.62 100 
FITA 

60/900 
871 62 32 9.68 102 1737 

4th 
Attarian, 

Ramin 
Centenary 

Archers Club 
FITA 

60/900 
859 55 25 9.54 97 

FITA 
60/900 

868 62 28 9.64 101 1727 

5th Low, Alex 
Samford 

Valley Target 
Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

865 56 22 9.61 99 
FITA 

60/900 
855 57 24 9.50 95 1720 

6th 
Wright, 
Clinton 

Warringah 
Archers Inc 

FITA 
60/900 

845 50 23 9.39 91 
FITA 

60/900 
866 61 18 9.62 100 1711 

7th 
Karchinsky, 

Lucas 
Z Visitor 

FITA 
60/900 

821 34 17 9.12 84 
FITA 

60/900 
808 27 5 8.98 80 1629 

8th 
Cratchley, 

Steve 
Mt Petrie 

Bowmen Inc 
FITA 

60/900 
643 5 2 7.14 51 

FITA 
60/900 

669 7 2 7.43 54 1312 

Open Male Recurve 

1st Rock, Dylan 
Samford 

Valley Target 
Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

791 27 12 8.79 76 
FITA 

60/900 
785 27 8 8.72 74 1576 

2nd 
Johnston, 

Darren 

Samford 
Valley Target 

Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

743 15 4 8.26 66 
FITA 

60/900 
756 12 4 8.40 68 1499 

3rd Fewson, Brett 
Tuggeranong 
Archery Club 

FITA 
60/900 

499 6 2 5.54 36 
FITA 

60/900 
576 4 3 6.40 44 1075 

4th 
Figliuzzi, 

SOPA 
FITA 

0 0 0 0.00 0 
FITA 

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 
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Frank 60/900 60/900 

Open Male Barebow Recurve 

1st 
Barwick, 

David 

Samford 
Valley Target 

Archers 

Junior 
Canberra 

795 26 7 8.83 55 
Junior 

Canberra 
807 32 15 8.97 58 1602 

2nd Porter, Matt 
Gold Coast 

Archery Club 
Inc 

Junior 
Canberra 

510 3 1 5.67 15 
Junior 

Canberra 
523 4 1 5.81 16 1033 

Master Female Compound 

1st Cheras, Kerry 
Mt Petrie 

Bowmen Inc 
FITA 

60/900 
827 33 13 9.19 85 

FITA 
60/900 

830 38 13 9.22 86 1657 

Master Female Recurve 

1st 
Nelson-

Furnell, Dawn 
Angel Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

815 25 4 9.06 82 
FITA 

60/900 
839 42 13 9.32 89 1654 

Master Female Longbow 

1st 
Hewlett, 
Bevelyn 

Mt Petrie 
Bowmen Inc 

Junior 
Canberra 

662 11 4 7.36 32 
Junior 

Canberra 
676 18 3 7.51 34 1338 

Master Male Compound 

1st 
Viljoen, 
Johann 

Z Visitor 
FITA 

60/900 
0 0 0 0.00 0 

FITA 
60/900 

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 

Master Male Recurve 

1st 
Schilling, 
Michael 

Samford 
Valley Target 

Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

801 25 8 8.90 78 
FITA 

60/900 
794 22 6 8.82 76 1595 

2nd 
Nelson-

Furnell, Peter 
Angel Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

702 10 2 7.80 59 
FITA 

60/900 
704 8 2 7.82 59 1406 

3rd 
Irvine, 

Murray 
Z Visitor 

FITA 
60/900 

648 7 3 7.20 52 
FITA 

60/900 
660 8 3 7.33 53 1308 

4th 
Barry, W 
Michael 

Centenary 
Archers Club 

FITA 
60/900 

601 6 3 6.68 46 
FITA 

60/900 
685 9 6 7.61 57 1286 

5th 
Gerrard, 

Mark 
Centenary 

Archers Club 
FITA 

60/900 
608 2 0 6.76 47 

FITA 
60/900 

641 9 2 7.12 51 1249 
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Master Male Longbow 

1st Eggar, Tim 
Samford 

Valley Target 
Archers 

Junior 
Canberra 

211 1 1 2.34 -15 
Junior 

Canberra 
297 2 1 3.30 -5 508 

Master Male Barebow Recurve 

1st 
Jackson, 
Gregory 

Samford 
Valley Target 

Archers 

Junior 
Canberra 

790 20 5 8.78 54 
Junior 

Canberra 
802 28 11 8.91 57 1592 

Veteran Female Compound 

1st 
Benson, 
Diann 

Southern 
Highlands 
Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

862 57 19 9.58 98 
FITA 

60/900 
857 56 19 9.52 96 1719 

2nd 
McLoughlin, 

Patricia 
Illawarra 
Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

823 32 11 9.14 84 
FITA 

60/900 
836 40 13 9.29 88 1659 

3rd Sim, Pearly SOPA 
FITA 

60/900 
665 6 2 7.39 54 

FITA 
60/900 

655 9 4 7.28 53 1320 

Veteran Female Recurve 

1st 
Middendorp, 

Gerardine 
Angel Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

634 12 3 7.04 50 
FITA 

60/900 
640 7 2 7.11 51 1274 

2nd Harris, Sally 

Kalamunda 
Governor 

Stirling 
Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

629 4 3 6.99 49 
FITA 

60/900 
639 6 1 7.10 51 1268 

3rd Martir, Flocy 
St George 

Archers Inc 
FITA 

60/900 
565 4 0 6.28 42 

FITA 
60/900 

626 11 3 6.96 49 1191 

4th 
Cranson, 

Diane 
Illawarra 
Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

669 9 2 7.43 54 
FITA 

60/900 
0 0 0 0.00 0 669 

Veteran Male Compound 

1st Alter, Dan 
Armidale 

Archers Inc 
FITA 

60/900 
793 36 14 8.81 76 

FITA 
60/900 

810 36 12 9.00 80 1603 

2nd Mann, Neil 
Geelong 
Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

752 19 6 8.36 67 
FITA 

60/900 
752 14 5 8.36 67 1504 

3rd 
Irvine, 

Alexander 
Z Visitor 

FITA 
60/900 

734 11 3 8.16 64 
FITA 

60/900 
691 11 2 7.68 57 1425 
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Veteran Male Recurve 

1st 
Middendorp, 

Gerard 
Angel Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

795 23 9 8.83 77 
FITA 

60/900 
779 15 6 8.66 73 1574 

2nd 
Burnell, 
Robert 

Mt Petrie 
Bowmen Inc 

FITA 
60/900 

760 18 7 8.44 69 
FITA 

60/900 
777 20 9 8.63 72 1537 

3rd Gillett, Kevin SOPA 
FITA 

60/900 
734 17 4 8.16 64 

FITA 
60/900 

738 15 6 8.20 65 1472 

4th O'Brien, Paul 
Samford 

Valley Target 
Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

723 9 4 8.03 62 
FITA 

60/900 
715 19 5 7.94 61 1438 

5th Sim, Norman SOPA 
FITA 

60/900 
735 9 2 8.17 64 

FITA 
60/900 

692 7 2 7.69 58 1427 

6th Kevin, Peter 
Northern 
Archers of 

Sydney 

FITA 
60/900 

703 13 2 7.81 59 
FITA 

60/900 
691 12 4 7.68 57 1394 

7th Clarke, Rob 
Toowoomba 
Company of 
Archers Inc 

FITA 
60/900 

692 13 2 7.69 58 
FITA 

60/900 
697 14 5 7.74 58 1389 

8th Nicholson, Bill 

Kalamunda 
Governor 

Stirling 
Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

608 4 2 6.76 47 
FITA 

60/900 
591 5 2 6.57 45 1199 

Veteran Male Barebow Recurve 

1st Sicha, Rudy SOPA 
Junior 

Canberra 
792 24 6 8.80 54 

Junior 
Canberra 

806 32 10 8.96 58 1598 

Veteran+ Female Compound 

1st Wright, Maria 
Warringah 
Archers Inc 

FITA 
60/900 

803 29 13 8.92 79 
FITA 

60/900 
804 26 9 8.93 79 1607 

Veteran+ Female Recurve 

1st 
Wallace, 

Suzie 

Kalamunda 
Governor 

Stirling 
Archers 

FITA 
60/900 

653 6 2 7.26 52 
FITA 

60/900 
589 4 2 6.54 45 1242 

Veteran+ Female Longbow 

1st 
Dunstan, 
Sandra 

Centenary 
Archers Club 

Junior 
Canberra 

0 0 0 0.00 0 
Junior 

Canberra 
0 0 0 0.00 0 0 
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Veteran+ Male Compound 

1st 
Duncanson, 

Brian 
Ballina Devils 

Archers 
FITA 

60/900 
790 27 6 8.78 75 

FITA 
60/900 

787 24 10 8.74 75 1577 

Veteran+ Male Longbow 

1st Hale, Peter SOPA 
Junior 

Canberra 
722 16 4 8.02 41 

Junior 
Canberra 

687 10 4 7.63 35 1409 

2nd Wallace, Bill 

Kalamunda 
Governor 

Stirling 
Archers 

Junior 
Canberra 

665 8 1 7.39 32 
Junior 

Canberra 
632 4 3 7.02 28 1297 

3rd Buhot, Phillip 
Centenary 

Archers Club 
Junior 

Canberra 
647 8 3 7.19 30 

Junior 
Canberra 

642 12 7 7.13 29 1289 

Veteran+ Male Barebow Recurve 

1st 
Eggermont, 

Willy 
St George 

Archers Inc 
Junior 

Canberra 
756 22 6 8.40 47 

Junior 
Canberra 

749 21 9 8.32 45 1505 
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